European Parliament
Directorate-General for Internal Policies of the Union

Directorate for Structural and Cohesion Policies
Secretariatof the Commitiee on Culture and Education

CULT PROVISIONAL CALENDAR

2021
Monday 11 January 16.45-18.45
Monday 25 January 16.45 - 18.45
Tuesday 26 January 09.00-11.00
Tuesday 26 January 16.45-18.45
Wednesday 24 February 09.00-11.00
Thursday 25 February 09.00-12.00
Monday 15 March 16.45-18.45
Tuesday 16 March 09.00-12.00
Monday 19 April 10.00-12.30
Monday 19 April 14.45-17.15
Monday 10 May 13.45-16.15
Monday 10 May 16.45-18.45
Thursday 27 May 09.00-11.00
Thursday 27 May 14.15-16.15
Thursday 27 May 16.45-18.45

Extraordinary meeting - CULT Committee event with national and regional parliaments
Monday 31 May, 14.00 - 16.00and 16.30 - 18.30

Monday 21 June 13.45-16.15
Monday 21 June 16.45-18.45
Tuesday 22 June 09.00-11.00
Tuesday 22 June 13.45-15.45
Monday 12 July 13.45-16.15
Monday 12 July 16.45-18.45
Tuesday 13 July 09.00-11.00

Tuesday 13 July 13.45-15.45

10 March 2021



Wednesday 1 September

Monday 27 September
Monday 11 October
Monday 25 October
Tuesday 26 October
Monday 15 November
Monday 1 December

Tuesday 2 December



